www.tridonic.com 1Subject to change without notice.
Data sheet 12/14-LED206-4
LED light engine / OLED
LED compact
Product description
•	Module with integrated electronics
•	For downlights
•	Light engine operating with 230 V AC

LED compact
Specific technical data
Type Photometric
code
Luminous flux at
tp = 25 °C2
Luminous flux at
tp = 65 °C2
Input power3 Luminous efficacy
system at tp = 65 °C
Colour rendering
index CRI
Energy
classification
STARK-DLE-G2-LES65-1100
STARK-DLE-G2-LES65-1100-830-AC 830/46x 1,044 lm 1,024 lm 11.8 W 87 lm/W 80 A+
STARK-DLE-G2-LES65-1100-840-AC 840/46x 1,112 lm 1,090 lm 11.8 W 92 lm/W 80 A+
STARK-DLE-G2-LES65-2000
STARK-DLE-G2-LES65-2000-830-AC 830/46x 1,919 lm 1,825 lm 22.0 W 83 lm/W 80 A
STARK-DLE-G2-LES65-2000-840-AC 840/46x 2,043 lm 1,943 lm 22.0 W 88 lm/W 80 A
1 If the max. temperature limits are exceeded, the life of the system will be greatly reduced or the system may be damaged.
   The temperature of the uengine at the tp-point is to be measured in the thermally stable state with a temperature sensor
   or or temperature-sensitive sticker as per EN 60598-1. For the precise position of the tp point see the drawing on page 4.
2 Tolerance range for optical data: ±10 %.

100
90
80
Casing temperature [°C]
Re
l.
lig
ht
 o
ut
pu
t [
%
]
THD 3. 5. 7. 9. 11.
STARK-DLE-G2-LES65-1100-8x0-AC < 11 1 11 8 7 3
STARK-DLE-G2-LES65-2000-8x0-AC < 14 14 2 2 3 3
5.2 Harmonic distortion in the mains supply (at 230 V / 50 Hz and full load) in %
No considerable inrush current, therefore the amount of devices per circuit breaker is restricted by max. input current.
PHASED O